ASPI-0412FS
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
FEATURES: APPLICATIONS:
LOW PROFILE SHIELDED SMD CHIP POWER INDUCTOR
ASPI-0412FS S
-25 C +125 C
Part Number
ASPI-0412FS-
Inductance Code
Inductance L Tolerance
DC Resistance
Typ
DC Resistance
Max
Saturation
Current
Temperature
Rise  Current
Inductance
Code
Units H － A A
Symbol  L N, M DCR DCR Isat Irms
ASPI-0412FS-R82 0.82 N 0.050 0.0650 .02 1.65 R82
ASPI-0412FS-1R0 1.0 N 0.050 0.0650 2.61 1.65 1R0
ASPI-0412FS-1R5 1.5 N 0.065 0.8450 2.10 1.46 1R5
ASPI-0412FS-1R8 1.8 N 0.080 0.1040 2.12 1. 2 1R8
ASPI-0412FS-2R2 2.2 0.080 0.1040 1. 6 1. 2 2R2
ASPI-0412FS-2R 2. 0.090 0.11 0 1.90 1.25 2R
ASPI-0412FS- R . 0.110 0.14 0 1. 2 1.12 R
ASPI-0412FS- R6 .6 0.110 0.14 0 1.20 1.12 R6
ASPI-0412FS-4R 4. 0.140 0.1820 1.58 1.00 4R
ASPI-0412FS-4R 4. 0.1 5 0.2280 1.15 1.05 4R
ASPI-0412FS-5R1 5.1 0.155 0.2015 1.55 0.95 5R1
ASPI-0412FS-5R6 5.6 0.140 0.1820 1.00 1.00 5R6
ASPI-0412FS-6R8 6.8 0.198 0.25 4 0.85 0.84 6R8
ASPI-0412FS-100 10 0. 5 0.4590 0.80 0. 100
ASPI-0412FS-120 12 0.290 0. 0 0.66 0. 0 120
ASPI-0412FS-150 15 0. 40 0.4420 0.56 0.64 150
ASPI-0412FS-180 18 0.4 0 0.6110 0.55 0.55 180
ASPI-0412FS-220 22 0. 20 0.9 60 0.46 0.49 220
ASPI-0412FS-2 0 2 0. 20 0.9 60 0.50 0.45 2 0
ASPI-0412FS- 0 0.810 1.05 0 0.42 0.42 0
ASPI-0412FS- 60 6 0.900 1.1 00 0.40 0.40 60
ASPI-0412FS- 90 9 1.100 1.4 00 0.55 0. 90
ASPI-0412FS-4 0 4 1.100 1.4 00 0. 5 0. 4 0
ASPI-0412FS-560 56 1.250 1.6250 0. 0. 560
ASPI-0412FS-680 68 1.950 2.5 50 0. 8 0.2 680
ASPI-0412FS-820 82 2.140 2. 820 0.28 0.26 820
ASPI-0412FS-101 100 2.210 2.8 0 0.25 0.25 101
Pb RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED